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DATE CJ FOL LIBELLE PIECE/CENTRE/DT.ECH DEBIT LT CREDIT SOLDE 

0ALLANE ALLANE 

04/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 ALLANE 1610-0249 435.00 435.00 

12/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0296 ALLANE 1701-0296 49.00 386.00 

02/01/17 VEN 000 ALLANE 1701-0296 588.00 974.00 

Total compte 0ALLANE 1 023.00 49.00 974.00 

0AMROUS AMROUS SOUAD 

25/11/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0297 AMROUS SOUAD 1701-0297 49.00 49.00- 

02/01/17 VEN 000 AMROUS SOUAD 1701-0297 588.00 539.00 

Total des soldées 435.00 435.00 0.00 

Total compte 0AMROUS 1 023.00 484.00 539.00 

0AMZALLA AMZALLAG ERICY 

11/05/17 VEN 000 AMZALLAG ERICY 1705-0497 588.00 588.00 

17/05/17 BNP 000 AMZALLAG ERICY 1705-0497 49.90 538.10 

Total compte 0AMZALLA 588.00 49.90 538.10 

0AVRIL avril ghislaine 

12/07/17 BNP 000 AVRIL CHISLAINE 1707-0581 810.00 810.00- 

25/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 AVRIL GHISLAINE 1707-0581 840.00 30.00 

11/08/17 BNP 000 AVRIL CHISLAINE 1708-0596 49.00 19.00- 

14/08/17 VEN 000 70800000 AVRIL GHISLAINE 1708-0596 588.00 569.00 

Total compte 0AVRIL 1 428.00 859.00 569.00 

0BENHAYO BENHAYOUN JEAN JACQUES 

20/03/17 VEN 000 70800000 BENHAYOUN JEAN JACQUES 1703-0417 588.00 588.00 

18/04/17 BNP 000 BENHAYOUN JEAN -ACQUES 1703-0417 49.90 538.10 

17/05/17 BNP 000 BENHAYOUN JEAN -ACQUES FA1703-041 49.90 488.20 

16/06/17 BNP 000 BENHAYOUN JEAN -ACQUES 1703-0417 49.90 438.30 

17/07/17 BNP 000 BENHAYOUN JEAN -ACQUES 1703-0417 49.90 388.40 

16/08/17 BNP 000 BENHAYOUN JEAN -ACQUES 1703-0417 49.00 339.40 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0BENHAYO 768.00 428.60 339.40 

0BERANG 

03/07/17 BNP 000 BERANGERE Vanessaÿ 1706-0529 49.90 49.90- 

02/08/17 BNP 000 BERANGERE Vanessaÿ 1706-0529 49.00 98.90- 

Total compte 0BERANG 98.90 98.90- 

0BIHANNI BIHANNIC RODOLPHE 

21/02/17 VEN 000 BIHANNIC RODOLPHE 1702-0400 588.00 588.00 

21/02/17 VEN 000 70800000 BIHANNIC RODOLPHE 1702-0540 588.00 1 176.00 

27/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1702-0400 BIHANNIC RODOLPHE 1702-0400 180.00 996.00 

26/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 BIHANNIC RODOLPHE 1707-0590 435.00- 561.00 

28/08/17 BNP 000 RODOLPHE BIHANNIC 1702-0400 49.00 512.00 

Total des soldées 1 202.70 1 202.70 0.00 

Total compte 0BIHANNI 1 943.70 1 431.70 512.00 

0BILLY BILLY JESSIKA 

22/05/17 VEN 000 BILLY JESSIKA 1705-0507 435.00 435.00 

23/05/17 VEN 000 70800000 BILLY JESSIKA 1705-0514 588.00 1 023.00 
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0BILLY BILLY JESSIKA 

25/05/17 BNP 000 BILLY Jessika FA1705-051 49.90 973.10 

30/05/17 BNP 000 BILLY Jessika FA1705-050 300.00 673.10 

26/06/17 BNP 000 BILLY Jessika 1705-0514 49.90 623.20 

25/07/17 BNP 000 BILLY Jessika 1705-0514 49.90 573.30 

25/08/17 BNP 000 BILLY Jessika 1705-0514 49.00 524.30 

Total compte 0BILLY 1 023.00 498.70 524.30 

0BRINSTE BRINSTER NICOLAS 

09/05/17 VEN 000 70600000 BRINSTER NICOLAS 1705-0495 588.00 588.00 

11/05/17 BNP 000 NICOLAS BRINSTER FA1705-049 49.90 538.10 

06/06/17 BNP 000 NICOLAS BRINSTER 1705-0495 49.90 488.20 

11/07/17 BNP 000 NICOLAS BRINSTER 1705-0495 49.90 438.30 

11/08/17 BNP 000 NICOLAS BRINSTER 1705-0495 49.00 389.30 

Total des soldées 1 740.00 1 740.00 0.00 

Total compte 0BRINSTE 2 328.00 1 938.70 389.30 

0BROSSAR BROSSARD AMELIE 

02/01/17 VEN 000 70600000 BROSSARD AMELIE 1701-0298 588.00 588.00 

16/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0298 BROSSARD AMELIE 49.00 539.00 

15/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0298 BROSSARD AMELIE 49.00 490.00 

09/03/17 BNP 000 AMELIE BROSSARD 1701-0298 49.90 440.10 

06/04/17 BNP 000 AMELIE BROSSARD 1701-0298 49.90 390.20 

21/04/17 BNP 000 AMELIE BROSSARD 1701-0298 49.90 340.30 

15/05/17 BNP 000 AMELIE BROSSARD 1701-0298 49.90 290.40 

15/06/17 BNP 000 AMELIE BROSSARD 1701-0298 49.90 240.50 

17/07/17 BNP 000 AMELIE BROSSARD 1701-0298 49.90 190.60 

Total des soldées 795.00 795.00 0.00 

Total compte 0BROSSAR 1 383.00 1 192.40 190.60 

0CAYLA CAYLA - FINDIKAN SYLVIE 

08/09/16 VEN 000 70600000 CAYLA - FINDIKAN SYLVIE 1609-0238 180.00 180.00 

12/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 CB 1701-0299 CAYLA - FIND 1701-0299 49.00 131.00 

02/01/17 VEN 000 CAYLA - FINDIKAN SYLVIE 1701-0299 588.00 719.00 

23/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT STRIPE PAYMENT 49.00 670.00 

28/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0299 CAYLA - FINDIKAN SYL 1701-0299 49.00 621.00 

21/04/17 BNP 000 SYLVIE CAYLA 1701-0299 49.90 571.10 

22/05/17 BNP 000 SYLVIE CAYLA 1701-0299 49.90 521.20 

21/06/17 BNP 000 SYLVIE CAYLA 1701-0299 49.90 471.30 

21/07/17 BNP 000 SYLVIE CAYLA ÿ1701-0299 49.90 421.40 

18/08/17 VEN 000 70600000 CAYLA - FINDIKAN SYLVIE 1708-0598 180.00 601.40 

21/08/17 BNP 000 SYLVIE CAYLA ÿ1701-0299 49.00 552.40 

Total des soldées 540.00 540.00 0.00 

Total compte 0CAYLA 1 488.00 935.60 552.40 

0CHARPEN CHARPENTIER VANESSA 

22/05/17 VEN 000 70800000 CHARPENTIER VANESSA 1705-0516 588.00 588.00 

29/05/17 BNP 000 VANESSA CHARPENTIER FA1705-051 49.90 538.10 

29/06/17 BNP 000 VANESSA CHARPENTIER 1705-0516 49.90 488.20 

31/07/17 BNP 000 VANESSA CHARPENTIER 1705-0516 49.90 438.30 

29/08/17 BNP 000 VANESSA CHARPENTIER 1705-0516 49.00 389.30 
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Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0CHARPEN 768.00 378.70 389.30 

0COCHET COCHET SOPHIE 

30/03/17 VEN 000 70800000 COCHET SOPHIE 1703-0441 180.00 180.00 

09/05/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE COCHET FA1705-050 147.00 33.00 

09/05/17 VEN 000 70800000 COCHET SOPHIE 1705-0500 588.00 621.00 

26/05/17 BNP 000 COCHET SOPHIE 1704-0500 235.00 386.00 

06/06/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE COCHET 1705-0500 49.90 336.10 

07/07/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE COCHET 1705-0500 49.90 286.20 

07/08/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE COCHET 1705-0500 49.00 237.20 

Total des soldées 540.00 540.00 0.00 

Total compte 0COCHET 1 308.00 1 070.80 237.20 

0COMBY COMBY CAROLINE 

31/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0411 COMBY CAROLINE 1703-0411 49.00 49.00- 

01/03/17 VEN 000 70600000 COMBY CAROLINE 1703-0411 588.00 539.00 

02/03/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE COMBY 1703-0411 49.00 490.00 

15/03/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE COMBY 1703-0411 49.00 441.00 

03/05/17 BNP 000 51200000 CAROLINE COMBY 1703-0411 49.00 392.00 

31/05/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE COMBY 1703-0411 49.00 343.00 

30/06/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE COMBY 1703-0411 49.90 293.10 

01/08/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE COMBY 1703-0411+ 449.00 155.90- 

Total des soldées 2 400.00 2 400.00 0.00 

Total compte 0COMBY 2 988.00 3 143.90 155.90- 

0CONTRE CONTRE CAROLE 

10/07/17 BNP 000 CAROLE CONTRE 1706-0534 49.90 49.90- 

08/08/17 BNP 000 CAROLE CONTRE 1706-0534 49.00 98.90- 

Total des soldées 657.40 657.40 0.00 

Total compte 0CONTRE 657.40 756.30 98.90- 

0COURREG COURREGE EMMA 

23/05/17 VEN 000 COURREGE EMMA 1705-0515 588.00 588.00 

29/05/17 BNP 000 EMMA COURREGE 1705-0515 49.90 538.10 

28/06/17 BNP 000 EMMA COURREGE 1705-0515 49.90 488.20 

28/07/17 BNP 000 EMMA COURREGE 1705-0515 49.90 438.30 

28/08/17 BNP 000 EMMA COURREGE 1705-0515 49.00 389.30 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0COURREG 768.00 378.70 389.30 

0CROISE CROISE VIRGINIE 

28/07/17 BNP 000 VIRGINIE CROISE 1707-0563 49.90 49.90- 

28/08/17 BNP 000 VIRGINIE CROISE 1707-0563 49.00 98.90- 

Total des soldées 49.90 49.90 0.00 

Total compte 0CROISE 49.90 148.80 98.90- 

0DANGLA DANGLA CATHERINE 

31/07/17 BNP 000 DANGLA Catherineÿ 1706-0552 49.90 49.90- 

30/08/17 BNP 000 DANGLA Catherineÿ 1706-0552 49.00 98.90- 

Total des soldées 229.90 229.90 0.00 
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Total compte 0DANGLA 229.90 328.80 98.90- 

0DECESAR DE CESARE MARIE JOSE 

04/04/17 VEN 000 70600000 DE CESARE MARIE JOSE 1704-0475 588.00 588.00 

11/04/17 BNP 000 DE CESARE Marie-José  1704-0475 49.90 538.10 

09/05/17 BNP 000 DE CESARE Marie-José  1704-0475 49.90 488.20 

09/06/17 BNP 000 DE CESARE Marie-José  1704-0475 49.90 438.30 

10/07/17 BNP 000 DE CESARE Marie-José  1704-0475 49.90 388.40 

09/08/17 BNP 000 DE CESARE Marie-José  1704-0475 49.00 339.40 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0DECESAR 768.00 428.60 339.40 

0DELAGE DELAGE SEVERINE 

14/12/16 VEN 000 70600000 DELAGE SEVERINE 1612-0312 70.00 70.00 

Total des soldées 700.00 700.00 0.00 

Total compte 0DELAGE 770.00 700.00 70.00 

0DERICQU DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 

09/09/16 BNP 000 51200000 DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 450.00 450.00- 

03/02/17 VEN 000 70600000 DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 1702-0383 588.00 138.00 

27/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1702-0383 DERICQUEBOURG CHRIST 49.00 89.00 

03/03/17 BNP 000 51200000 DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 1702-0383 49.90 39.10 

11/04/17 BNP 000 DERICQUEBOURG Christelleÿ 1702-0383 49.90 10.80- 

04/05/17 BNP 000 DERICQUEBOURG Christelleÿ FA1702-038 49.90 60.70- 

05/06/17 BNP 000 DERICQUEBOURG Christelleÿ 1702-0383 49.90 110.60- 

04/07/17 BNP 000 DERICQUEBOURG Christelleÿ 1702-0383 49.90 160.50- 

03/08/17 BNP 000 51200000 DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 1702-0383 49.00 209.50- 

14/08/17 VEN 000 70600000 DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 1708-0593 435.00 225.50 

14/08/17 VEN 000 70600000 DERICQUEBOURG CHRISTELLE 1708-0597 435.00 660.50 

14/08/17 BNP 000 DERICQUEBOURG Christelleÿ 1708-0597 427.50 233.00 

Total des soldées 1 455.00 1 455.00 0.00 

Total compte 0DERICQU 2 913.00 2 680.00 233.00 

0DROUET DROUET EMMANUELLE 

04/09/16 PP 000 DROUET EMMANUELLE 180.00 180.00- 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0DROUET 180.00 360.00 180.00- 

0DULORME DULORME LISE 

04/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 DULORME LISE 1610-0248 180.00 180.00 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0DULORME 360.00 180.00 180.00 

0FALLET FALLET MARC 

09/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 FALLET MARC 1610-0256 435.00 435.00 

Total des soldées 439.00 439.00 0.00 

Total compte 0FALLET 874.00 439.00 435.00 

0FERREIR FERREIRA DOMINIQUE 

24/01/17 VEN 000 FERREIRA DOMINIQUE 1701-0341 140.00 140.00 

24/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0341 FERREIRA DOMINIQUE 70.00 70.00 
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Total des soldées 70.00 70.00 0.00 

Total compte 0FERREIR 210.00 140.00 70.00 

0FOUQUET FOUQUET PASCAL 

31/07/17 BNP 000 PASCAL FOUQUET 1706-0559 90.00 90.00- 

Total des soldées 270.00 270.00 0.00 

Total compte 0FOUQUET 270.00 360.00 90.00- 

0GAZERES GAZERES 

22/11/16 VEN 000 70600000 GAZERES 1611-0285 70.00 70.00 

Total des soldées 210.00 210.00 0.00 

Total compte 0GAZERES 280.00 210.00 70.00 

0HONORE HONORE MARGAUX 

16/11/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0295 HONORE MARGAUX 1701-0295 49.90 49.90- 

16/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0295 HONORE MARGAUX 1701-0295 50.00 99.90- 

02/01/17 VEN 000 70800000 HONORE MARGAUX 1701-0295 588.00 488.10 

17/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0295 HONORE MARGAUX 1701-0295 49.90 438.20 

16/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0295 HONORE MARGAUX 1701-0295 49.90 388.30 

11/03/17 BNP 000 MARGAUX HONORE 1701-0295 49.90 338.40 

19/04/17 BNP 000 MARGAUX HONORE 1701-0295 49.90 288.50 

16/05/17 BNP 000 MARGAUX HONORE 1701-0295 49.90 238.60 

16/06/17 BNP 000 MARGAUX HONORE 1701-0295 49.90 188.70 

18/07/17 BNP 000 MARGAUX HONORE 1701-0295 49.90 138.80 

17/08/17 BNP 000 MARGAUX HONORE 1701-0295 49.90 88.90 

Total des soldées 4 515.00 4 515.00 0.00 

Total compte 0HONORE 5 103.00 5 014.10 88.90 

0KINNE KINNE MARION 

03/10/16 PP 000 51210000 KINNE MARION 180.00 180.00- 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0KINNE 180.00 360.00 180.00- 

0LEBAILL LEBAILLIF JEROME 

09/09/16 VEN 000 70600000 LEBAILLIF JEROME 1609-0242 180.00 180.00 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0LEBAILL 360.00 180.00 180.00 

0LECAOUS LE CAOUSSIN SYLVIE 

24/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 LE CAOUSSIN SYLVIE 1610-0259 180.00 180.00 

Total compte 0LECAOUS 180.00 180.00 

0LECLERC LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 

03/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0328 LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 1701-0328 49.00 49.00- 

03/01/17 VEN 000 70600000 LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 1701-0453 49.90 0.90 

10/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0328 LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 1701-0328 49.00 48.10- 

12/01/17 VEN 000 70600000 LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 1701-0328 588.00 539.90 

10/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0328 LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 1701-0328 49.00 490.90 

06/03/17 BNP 000 LECLERCQ MARIEJOSE 1701-0328 49.90 441.00 

08/03/17 BNP 000 MARIE JOSE DE CESARE 1701-0328 49.90 391.10 

09/05/17 BNP 000 MARIE JOSE LECLERCQ 1701-0328 49.90 341.20 
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0LECLERC LECLERCQ MARIE-JOSE 

12/06/17 BNP 000 MARIE JOSE LECLERCQ 1701-0328 49.90 291.30 

10/07/17 BNP 000 MARIE JOSE LECLERCQ 1701-0328 49.90 241.40 

10/08/17 BNP 000 MARIE JOSE LECLERCQ 1701-0328 49.00 192.40 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0LECLERC 817.90 625.50 192.40 

0LECUSSO LECUSSON LYDIA 

15/02/17 VEN 000 70800000 LECUSSON LYDIA 1702-0397 180.00 180.00 

23/03/17 VEN 000 70800000 LECUSSON LYDIA 1703-0436 588.00 768.00 

24/03/17 BNP 000 LECUSSON Lydia 1703-0436 49.90 718.10 

02/05/17 BNP 000 LECUSSON Lydia 1703-0436 49.90 668.20 

30/05/17 BNP 000 LECUSSON Lydia 1703-0436 49.90 618.30 

07/08/17 BNP 000 LECUSSON LYDIA 1708-0595 427.50 190.80 

14/08/17 VEN 000 70800000 LECUSSON LYDIA 1708-0595 435.00 625.80 

Total des soldées 870.00 870.00 0.00 

Total compte 0LECUSSO 2 073.00 1 447.20 625.80 

0LESPINA LESPINASSE SOPHIE 

06/09/16 VEN 000 70600000 LESPINASSE SOPHIE 1609-0233 180.00 180.00 

Total compte 0LESPINA 180.00 180.00 

0LIEVOUX LIEVOUX NATHALIE 

10/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0329 LIEVOUX NATHALIE 1701-0329 180.00 180.00- 

12/01/17 VEN 000 70600000 LIEVOUX NATHALIE 1701-0329 588.00 408.00 

21/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0329 LIEVOUX NATHALIE 1701-0329 49.00 359.00 

01/03/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.90 309.10 

24/03/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.90 259.20 

02/05/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.90 209.30 

30/05/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.90 159.40 

30/06/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.90 109.50 

31/07/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.90 59.60 

30/08/17 BNP 000 LIEVOUX Nathalie 1701-0329 49.00 10.60 

Total des soldées 900.00 900.00 0.00 

Total compte 0LIEVOUX 1 488.00 1 477.40 10.60 

0LOBE LOBE MADELEINE 

11/07/17 BNP 000 MADELEINE LOBE 1705-0496 49.90 49.90- 

11/08/17 BNP 000 MADELEINE LOBE 1705-0496 49.00 98.90- 

Total des soldées 229.90 229.90 0.00 

Total compte 0LOBE 229.90 328.80 98.90- 

0LOPES LOPES SANDRINE 

27/06/17 BNP 000 SANDRINE LOPES 1701-0338 144.81 144.81- 

Total des soldées 3 300.00 3 300.00 0.00 

Total compte 0LOPES 3 300.00 3 444.81 144.81- 

0MAILLET MAILLET AURELIE 

30/03/17 VEN 000 70600000 MALLET AURELIE 1703-0448 588.00 588.00 

12/04/17 BNP 000 MAILLET Aurélie  1703-0448 49.90 538.10 

09/05/17 BNP 000 MAILLET Aurélie  FA1703-044 49.90 488.20 
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0MAILLET MAILLET AURELIE 

06/06/17 BNP 000 MAILLET Aurélie  1703-0448 49.90 438.30 

18/07/17 BNP 000 MAILLET AURELIE 1707-0586 180.00 258.30 

24/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 MAILLET AURELIE 1707-0574 180.00 438.30 

25/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 MAILLET AURELIE 1707-0586 180.00 618.30 

Total des soldées 540.00 540.00 0.00 

Total compte 0MAILLET 1 488.00 869.70 618.30 

0MALFILA MALFILATRE KHERAH 

22/02/17 VEN 000 70800000 MALFILATRE KHERAH 1702-0401 588.00 588.00 

01/03/17 BNP 000 MALFILATRE Khérah  1702-0401 49.90 538.10 

24/03/17 BNP 000 MALFILATRE Khérah  1702-0401 49.90 488.20 

02/05/17 BNP 000 MALFILATRE Khérah  FA1702-040 49.90 438.30 

30/05/17 BNP 000 MALFILATRE Khérah  FA1702-040 49.90 388.40 

30/06/17 BNP 000 MALFILATRE Khérah  1702-0401 49.90 338.50 

31/07/17 BNP 000 MALFILATRE Khérah  1702-0401 49.90 288.60 

Total compte 0MALFILA 588.00 299.40 288.60 

0MARCY MARCY ISABELLE 

16/11/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0305 MARCY ISABELLE 180.00 180.00- 

02/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT MARCY ISABELLE - ADHESION 49.00 229.00- 

27/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0305 MARCY ISABELLE 49.00 278.00- 

02/01/17 VEN 000 MARCY ISABELLE 1701-0305 588.00 310.00 

12/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT STRIPE PAYMENT 49.00 261.00 

25/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0305 MARCY ISABELLE 49.00 212.00 

13/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0305 MARCY ISABELLE 49.00 163.00 

07/03/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE ÿ1701-0305 49.90 113.10 

18/04/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE 1701-0305 49.90 63.20 

12/05/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE FA1701-030 49.90 13.30 

12/06/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE 1701-0305 49.90 36.60- 

12/07/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE 1701-0305 49.90 86.50- 

25/07/17 VEN 000 70600000 MARCY ISABELLE 1707-0579 435.00 348.50 

31/07/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE (PAYEE A MOITIE 1707-0579 213.75 134.75 

31/07/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE (PAYEE A MOITIE 1707-0579 213.75 79.00- 

14/08/17 BNP 000 MARCY ISABELLE 1701-0305 49.00 128.00- 

Total des soldées 360.00 360.00 0.00 

Total compte 0MARCY 1 383.00 1 511.00 128.00- 

0MAUCHAN MAUCHANT PASCALE 

06/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1702-0388 MAUCHANT 49.00 49.00- 

08/02/17 VEN 000 70600000 MAUCHANT PASCALE 1702-0388 588.00 539.00 

05/03/17 VEN 000 70800000 MAUCHANT PASCALE 1701-0478 588.00 1 127.00 

06/04/17 BNP 000 51200000 PASCALE MAUCHANT 1702-0388 49.00 1 078.00 

03/05/17 BNP 000 51200000 PASCALE MAUCHANT 1702-0388 49.00 1 029.00 

06/06/17 BNP 000 51200000 PASCALE MAUCHANT 1706-0388 49.00 980.00 

04/07/17 BNP 000 PASCALE MAUCHANT 0575-0388 449.00 531.00 

12/07/17 BNP 000 PASCALE MAUCHANT 1707-0582 180.00 351.00 

25/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 MAUCHANT PASCALE 1707-0582 180.00 531.00 

03/08/17 BNP 000 PASCALE MAUCHANT 1708-0594+ 449.00 82.00 

14/08/17 VEN 000 70800000 MAUCHANT PASCALE 1708-0594 400.00 482.00 

Total des soldées 2 000.00 2 000.00 0.00 
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Total compte 0MAUCHAN 3 756.00 3 274.00 482.00 

0MAYOSO MAYOSO BIEN ETRE 

27/12/16 VEN 000 70600000 MAYOSO BIEN ETRE 1612-0510 180.00 180.00 

27/02/17 VEN 000 70600000 MAYOSO BIEN ETRE 1702-0509 435.00 615.00 

28/04/17 VEN 000 70600000 MAYOSO BIEN ETRE 1704-0508 435.00 1 050.00 

Total compte 0MAYOSO 1 050.00 1 050.00 

0MONTAY MONTAY MURIEL 

06/04/17 VEN 000 MONTAY MURIEL 1704-0474 588.00 588.00 

13/04/17 BNP 000 MURIEL-MONTAY 1704-0474 49.90 538.10 

15/05/17 BNP 000 MURIEL-MONTAY FA1704-047 49.90 488.20 

13/06/17 BNP 000 MONTAY-MULA Muriel ÿ1704-0474 49.90 438.30 

13/07/17 BNP 000 MONTAY-MULA Muriel 1704-0474 49.90 388.40 

14/08/17 BNP 000 MONTAY-MULA Muriel ÿ1704-0474 49.00 339.40 

Total des soldées 607.50 607.50 0.00 

Total compte 0MONTAY 1 195.50 856.10 339.40 

0PERET PERET OLIVIER 

11/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 PERET OLIVIER 1610-0253 70.00 70.00 

Total des soldées 280.00 280.00 0.00 

Total compte 0PERET 350.00 280.00 70.00 

0PERRET PERRET SOPHIE 

08/01/17 VEN 000 70600000 PERRET SOPHIE 1701-0320 180.00 180.00 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0PERRET 360.00 180.00 180.00 

0PIOFFRE PIOFFRET FANNY 

21/11/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0304 PIOFFRET FANNY 49.00 49.00- 

02/01/17 VEN 000 PIOFFRET FANNY 1701-0304 588.00 539.00 

Total compte 0PIOFFRE 588.00 49.00 539.00 

0PLESSAR PLESSARD PATRICK 

27/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0306 PLESSARD PATRICK 49.00 49.00- 

02/01/17 VEN 000 PLESSARD PATRICK 1701-0306 588.00 539.00 

10/01/17 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0306 PLESSARD PATRICK 49.00 490.00 

13/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0306 PLESSARD PATRICK 49.00 441.00 

08/03/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD 1701-0306 49.90 391.10 

11/04/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD ÿFA1701-03 49.90 341.20 

11/05/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD ÿFA1701-03 49.90 291.30 

06/06/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD 1701-0306 49.90 241.40 

23/06/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD 1701-0306 49.90 191.50 

23/06/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD 1701-0306 147.00 44.50 

23/06/17 BNP 000 51200000 PATRICK PLESSARD 1701-0306 49.90 5.40- 

24/07/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD 1701-0306 49.90 55.30- 

23/08/17 BNP 000 PATRICK PLESSARD ÿ1701-0306 49.00 104.30- 

Total compte 0PLESSAR 588.00 692.30 104.30- 

0POISSON POISSON REMY 

17/05/17 VEN 000 70600000 POISSON REMY - NOUVELLE FACTUR 1705-0506 350.00 350.00 
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Total des soldées 60.00 60.00 0.00 

Total compte 0POISSON 410.00 60.00 350.00 

0ROSIER ROSIER - AUVERT AURELIE 

03/05/17 VEN 000 ROSIER AUVERT AURELIE 1703-0493 588.00 588.00 

08/05/17 BNP 000 AURELIE ROSIER 1703-0493 49.90 538.10 

05/06/17 BNP 000 AURELIE ROSSIER 1705-0493 49.90 488.20 

03/07/17 BNP 000 AURELIE ROSIER 1707-0566 180.00 308.20 

06/07/17 BNP 000 AURELIE ROSIER ÿ1705-0493 49.90 258.30 

Total des soldées 540.00 540.00 0.00 

Total compte 0ROSIER 1 128.00 869.70 258.30 

0ROSSIER 

07/08/17 BNP 000 AURELIE ROSSIER 1705-0493 49.00 49.00- 

Total compte 0ROSSIER 49.00 49.00- 

0SANMART SAN MARTIN CHARLOTTE 

28/08/17 VEN 000 70600000 SAN MARTIN CHARLOTTE 1708-0607 50.00 50.00 

Total compte 0SANMART 50.00 50.00 

0SAYAH SAYAH PASCALE 

06/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 SAYAH PASCALE 1610-0252 1 059.00 1 059.00 

24/11/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0294 SAYAH PASCALE 1701-0294 49.00 1 010.00 

02/12/16 VEN 000 70600000 SAYAH PASCALE 1612-0308 1 059.00 2 069.00 

19/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0294 SAYAH PASCAL 1701-0294 49.00 2 020.00 

02/01/17 VEN 000 SAYAH PASCALE 1701-0294 588.00 2 608.00 

10/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 SAYAH PASCALE 559.00 2 049.00 

27/02/17 BNP 000 51200000 1701-0294 SAYAH PASCALE 1701-0294 49.00 2 000.00 

19/04/17 BNP 000 SAYAH PASCALE 150.00 1 850.00 

28/04/17 BNP 000 PASCALE SAYAH REGULE DE ? REGULE 155.90 1 694.10 

26/05/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1706-0520 80.00 1 614.10 

29/05/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH FA1703-044 155.90 1 458.20 

30/05/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1701-0294 49.90 1 408.30 

01/06/17 VEN 000 70600000 SAYAH PASCALE 1706-0520 1 059.00 2 467.30 

28/06/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1703-0446 155.90 2 311.40 

30/06/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1701-0294 49.90 2 261.50 

28/07/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1703-0446 155.90 2 105.60 

31/07/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1701-0294 49.90 2 055.70 

25/08/17 VEN 000 70600000 SAYAH PASCALE 1708-0599 1 059.00 3 114.70 

28/08/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1703-0446 155.90 2 958.80 

30/08/17 BNP 000 PASCAL SAYAH 1701-0294 49.00 2 909.80 

Total des soldées 7 413.00 7 413.00 0.00 

Total compte 0SAYAH 12 237.00 9 327.20 2 909.80 

0SEVEET 

31/07/17 BNP 000 SEVE ET PAPILLON 1707-0573 510.00 510.00- 

23/08/17 BNP 000 SEVE ET PAPILLON 1708-0592 400.00 910.00- 

Total compte 0SEVEET 910.00 910.00- 

0SEVEETP SEVE ET PAPILLON 

30/09/16 VEN 000 70800000 SEVE ET PAPILLON 1609-0246 245.00 245.00 
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0SEVEETP SEVE ET PAPILLON 

09/05/17 BNP 000 SEVE ET PAPILLON 1705-0494 360.00 115.00- 

24/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 SEVE ET PAPILLON 1707-0573 510.00 395.00 

01/08/17 VEN 000 70800000 SEVE ET PAPILLON 1708-0592 400.00 795.00 

Total des soldées 2 000.00 2 000.00 0.00 

Total compte 0SEVEETP 3 155.00 2 360.00 795.00 

0SOULAT SOULAT CLAUDINE 

27/03/17 VEN 000 SOULAT CLAUDINE 1703-0456 588.00 588.00 

03/04/17 BNP 000 CLAUDINE SOULAT 1703-0456 49.90 538.10 

15/05/17 BNP 000 CLAUDINE SOULAT FA1703-045 49.90 488.20 

15/06/17 BNP 000 CLAUDINE SOULAT 1703-0456 49.90 438.30 

10/07/17 BNP 000 CLAUDINE SOULAT 1703-0456 49.90 388.40 

31/07/17 BNP 000 CLAUDINE SOULAT 1706-0560 142.50 245.90 

10/08/17 BNP 000 CLAUDINE SOULAT 1703-0456 49.00 196.90 

Total des soldées 502.50 502.50 0.00 

Total compte 0SOULAT 1 090.50 893.60 196.90 

0SOUSSY SOUSSY CAROLINE 

17/02/17 VEN 000 70800000 SOUSSY CAROLINE 1702-0398 588.00 588.00 

19/03/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE SOUSSY ÿ1702-0398 49.90 538.10 

26/04/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE SOUSSY ÿ1702-0398 49.90 488.20 

26/05/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE SOUSSY ÿFA1702-03 49.90 438.30 

26/06/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE SOUSSY 1702-0398 49.90 388.40 

26/07/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE SOUSSY ÿ1702-0398 49.90 338.50 

28/08/17 BNP 000 CAROLINE SOUSSY ÿ1702-0398 49.00 289.50 

Total des soldées 795.00 795.00 0.00 

Total compte 0SOUSSY 1 383.00 1 093.50 289.50 

0STEINMA STEINMANN ROSELINE 

13/03/17 BNP 000 STEINMANN Roseline 1703-0413 49.90 49.90- 

14/03/17 VEN 000 70800000 STEINMANN ROSELINE 1703-0413 180.00 130.10 

18/04/17 VEN 000 STEINMANN ROSELINE 1704-0490 588.00 718.10 

19/04/17 BNP 000 ROSELINE STEIMMAN 1704-0490 49.00 669.10 

16/05/17 BNP 000 STEINMANN Roseline FA1703-041 49.90 619.20 

16/05/17 BNP 000 STEINMANN Roseline 49.00 570.20 

16/06/17 BNP 000 STEINMANN Roseline 1703-0413 49.00 521.20 

18/07/17 BNP 000 STEINMANN Roseline 1703-0413 49.00 472.20 

16/08/17 BNP 000 STEINMANN Roseline 1703-0413 49.00 423.20 

Total compte 0STEINMA 768.00 344.80 423.20 

0TOI TOI LIONEL 

02/01/17 VEN 000 70800000 TOI LIONEL 1701-0307 588.00 588.00 

Total des soldées 360.00 360.00 0.00 

Total compte 0TOI 948.00 360.00 588.00 

0TSOBGNY TSOBIGNY LOUISE - LAURIE 

01/10/16 VEN 000 70600000 TSOBIGNY LOUISE - LAURIE 1610-0245 180.00 180.00 

12/01/17 VEN 000 70600000 TSOBIGNY LOUISE - LAURIE 1701-0330 588.00 768.00 

13/06/17 BNP 000 TSOBGNY Louise-Laurie ÿ1701-0330 49.90 718.10 

Total compte 0TSOBGNY 768.00 49.90 718.10 
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0TSOBNY 

13/07/17 BNP 000 TSOBGNY Louise-Laurie 1701-0330 49.90 49.90- 

14/08/17 BNP 000 TSOBGNY Louise-Laurie ÿ1701-0330 49.00 98.90- 

Total compte 0TSOBNY 98.90 98.90- 

0UPCADHO UP CADHOC 

31/07/17 BNP 000 UP CADHOC 1708-0605 79.20 79.20- 

25/08/17 VEN 000 70600000 UP CADHOC 1708-0605 70.00 9.20- 

Total compte 0UPCADHO 70.00 79.20 9.20- 

0VAZ VAZ ELISABETH 

11/04/17 VEN 000 VAZ ELISABETH 1704-0471 70.00 70.00 

12/04/17 BNP 000 ELISABETH VAZ 1704-0471 80.00 10.00- 

31/07/17 BNP 000 VAZ ELISABETH 1707-0584 70.00 80.00- 

Total des soldées 350.00 350.00 0.00 

Total compte 0VAZ 420.00 500.00 80.00- 

0VERGONN VERGONNET FLORENCE 

09/01/17 VEN 000 VERGONNET FLORENCE 1701-0323 250.00 250.00 

17/02/17 VEN 000 70600000 VERGONNET FLORENCE 1702-0408 125.00 375.00 

27/02/17 VEN 000 70600000 VERGONNET FLORENCE 1702-0407 90.00 465.00 

Total des soldées 60.00 60.00 0.00 

Total compte 0VERGONN 525.00 60.00 465.00 

0VIEILLA 

31/08/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE VIEILLLARD 1704-0480 49.00 49.00- 

Total compte 0VIEILLA 49.00 49.00- 

0VIELLAR VIEILLARD SOPHIE 

24/04/17 VEN 000 70800000 VIEILLARD SOPHIE 1704-0480 588.00 588.00 

31/05/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE VIEILLLARD FA1704-048 49.90 538.10 

03/07/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE VIELLARD 1704-0480 49.90 488.20 

31/07/17 BNP 000 SOPHIE VIEILLLARD 1704-0480 49.90 438.30 

Total des soldées 615.00 615.00 0.00 

Total compte 0VIELLAR 1 203.00 764.70 438.30 

0VLADIC VLADIC JACQUELINE 

14/11/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0300 VLADIC JACQUELINE 49.00 49.00- 

21/12/16 BNP 000 51200000 VIRT 1701-0300 VLADIC JACQUELINE 49.00 98.00- 

02/01/17 VEN 000 VLADIC JACQUELINE 1701-0300 588.00 490.00 

Total des soldées 99.80 99.80 0.00 

Total compte 0VLADIC 687.80 197.80 490.00 

0WOET 

19/07/17 BNP 000 VIRGINIE WOET 1707-0588 180.00 180.00- 

Total compte 0WOET 180.00 180.00- 

0WOETS WOETS VIRGINIE 

27/03/17 VEN 000 70800000 WOETS VIRGINIE 1703-0437 588.00 588.00 

04/05/17 BNP 000 WOETS Virginie FA1703-043 49.90 538.10 

05/06/17 BNP 000 WOETS Virginie 1703-0437 49.90 488.20 
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0WOETS WOETS VIRGINIE 

04/07/17 BNP 000 WOETS Virginie 1703-0437 49.90 438.30 

25/07/17 VEN 000 70800000 WOETS VIRGINIE 1707-0588 180.00 618.30 

03/08/17 BNP 000 WOETS Virginie 1703-0437 49.00 569.30 

Total des soldées 180.00 180.00 0.00 

Total compte 0WOETS 948.00 378.70 569.30 

TOTAL GENERAL 77 439.50 59 185.41 18 254.09 

SOLDES 21 107.70 2 853.61 18 254.09 


